
Triathlon Mörbisch  am  31.08.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 61 Staffel, Röhsler  1 ARBÖ Wienenergie Röh  - - 5:59,6 1 21:30,5 3 13:22,3 8 4 0 : 5 2 , 4 
2 63 Staffel, Rettengi Richard Rettengi  - - 9:28,8 13 20:22,8 1 11:05,1 1 4 0 : 5 6 , 7 
3 1 Alfon, Michael Kleinhöflein M4564 1 8:55,1 7 21:18,4 2 12:27,7 5 4 2 : 4 1 , 2 
4 3 Bacher, Michael Mörbisch M3575 1 7:46,8 4 24:42,1 18 12:37,7 6 4 5 : 0 6 , 6 
5 4 Berger, Franz Mörbisch M4072 1 9:27,8 12 24:25,4 13 11:17,8 2 4 5 : 1 1 , 0 
6 2 Apflauer, Alex ARBÖ Wienenergie Röh  - - 9:00,5 9 22:09,6 5 15:03,3 16 4 6 : 1 3 , 4 
7 33 Prückler, Thomas RLC Mörbisch  - - 7:16,8 2 24:30,0 15 14:28,8 14 4 6 : 1 5 , 6 
8 13 Hahnekamp, Andreas Föllig Hoppers M2587 1 9:14,8 11 24:42,1 18 12:20,0 3 4 6 : 1 6 , 9 
9 11 Frippus, Gerald Donnerskirchen M3575 2 9:41,0 16 23:33,8 8 13:15,6 7 4 6 : 3 0 , 4 

10 16 Jöers, Christian RLC Mörbisch M4069 2 9:03,2 10 23:22,7 7 14:09,1 11 4 6 : 3 5 , 0 
11 65 Staffel, Heigl Heigl  - - 10:31,2 21 23:47,9 11 12:26,2 4 4 6 : 4 5 , 3 
12 67 Staffel, lavitesse lavitesse  - - 8:51,4 6 22:06,7 4 16:40,9 27 4 7 : 3 9 , 0 
13 8 Einödmaier, Mario Föllig Hoppers M2588 2 9:46,0 17 23:45,1 9 15:07,6 17 4 8 : 3 8 , 7 
14 28 Unger, Wolfgang RLC Mörbisch M4073 3 8:59,9 8 24:30,3 16 15:13,9 18 4 8 : 4 4 , 1 
15 17 Kindermann, Heidi Bisamberg W2587 1 7:39,9 3 25:54,5 22 15:21,4 19 4 8 : 5 5 , 8 
16 25 Toth, Wolfram RLC Mörbisch M4567 2 10:27,4 20 23:09,0 6 15:35,9 22 4 9 : 1 2 , 3 
17 14 Henecker, Robert Wulkaprodersdorf M4564 3 10:33,7 22 23:46,1 10 15:02,5 15 4 9 : 2 2 , 3 
18 27 Unger, Gerhard RLC Mörbisch  - - 9:37,7 15 24:40,4 17 15:58,5 23 5 0 : 1 6 , 6 
19 21 Pauser, Gerhard ULT Deutsch Wagram M5061 1 10:48,1 23 27:34,8 27 13:28,3 9 5 1 : 5 1 , 2 
20 18 Lang, Gerald RLC Mörbisch  - - 10:54,0 24 24:02,4 12 17:02,3 28 5 1 : 5 8 , 7 
21 9 Fiby, Ernst UTTB M5554 1 9:36,6 14 26:12,7 23 16:13,0 24 5 2 : 0 2 , 3 
22 20 Pauser, Stefan ULT Deutsch Wagram M2091 1 10:03,1 19 28:27,6 28 13:34,2 10 5 2 : 0 4 , 9 
23 26 Unger, Andreas Mörbisch M1697 1 8:44,2 5 26:32,7 25 17:15,4 29 5 2 : 3 2 , 3 
24 15 Horvath, Bettina RLC Mörbisch W4069 1 10:59,8 25 25:32,7 21 16:13,1 25 5 2 : 4 5 , 6 
25 64 Staffel, Apflbauer Sebastian Apflbauer  - - 11:21,2 28 27:18,4 26 14:11,1 12 5 2 : 5 0 , 7 
26 31 Pentek, Alexandra Wukaprodersdorf W3575 1 9:59,6 18 28:43,6 29 14:13,8 13 5 2 : 5 7 , 0 
27 32 Thüringer, Wolfgang ARBÖ Wienenergie Röh  - - 11:21,1 27 26:15,3 24 15:31,9 20 5 3 : 0 8 , 3 
28 10 Fischl, Werner RLC Mörbisch M4567 4 11:51,4 32 25:07,2 20 16:17,0 26 5 3 : 1 5 , 6 
29 23 Sallay, Ferenc RLC Mörbisch M4567 5 11:08,9 26 24:29,3 14 19:23,4 33 5 5 : 0 1 , 6 
30 30 Kaiser, Martin Wulkaprodersdorf M4072 4 12:17,3 34 29:19,9 30 15:33,9 21 5 7 : 1 1 , 1 
31 24 Siebert, Rudolf ULT Deutsch Wagram M0805 1 11:25,4 29 30:54,7 32 18:28,5 31 1 : 0 0 : 4 8 , 6 
32 5 Blazeg, Manfred Mörbisch M4071 5 11:47,5 31 30:57,1 33 18:20,6 30 1 : 0 1 : 0 5 , 2 
33 7 Denk, David Mörbisch M3577 3 12:02,0 33 29:26,4 31 19:37,6 34 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 , 0 
34 6 Blazeg, Gabriele Mörbisch W5063 1 11:29,6 30 35:45,7 34 19:09,9 32 1 : 0 6 : 2 5 , 2 

Triathlon Mörbisch  am  31.08.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 61 Staffel, Röhsler  1 ARBÖ Wienenergie Röh  - - 5:59,6 1 21:30,5 3 13:22,3 8 4 0 : 5 2 , 4 
2 63 Staffel, Rettengi Richard Rettengi  - - 9:28,8 12 20:22,8 1 11:05,1 1 4 0 : 5 6 , 7 
3 1 Alfon, Michael Kleinhöflein M4564 1 8:55,1 6 21:18,4 2 12:27,7 5 4 2 : 4 1 , 2 
4 3 Bacher, Michael Mörbisch M3575 1 7:46,8 3 24:42,1 18 12:37,7 6 4 5 : 0 6 , 6 
5 4 Berger, Franz Mörbisch M4072 1 9:27,8 11 24:25,4 13 11:17,8 2 4 5 : 1 1 , 0 
6 2 Apflauer, Alex ARBÖ Wienenergie Röh  - - 9:00,5 8 22:09,6 5 15:03,3 15 4 6 : 1 3 , 4 
7 33 Prückler, Thomas RLC Mörbisch  - - 7:16,8 2 24:30,0 15 14:28,8 13 4 6 : 1 5 , 6 
8 13 Hahnekamp, Andreas Föllig Hoppers M2587 1 9:14,8 10 24:42,1 18 12:20,0 3 4 6 : 1 6 , 9 
9 11 Frippus, Gerald Donnerskirchen M3575 2 9:41,0 15 23:33,8 8 13:15,6 7 4 6 : 3 0 , 4 

10 16 Jöers, Christian RLC Mörbisch M4069 2 9:03,2 9 23:22,7 7 14:09,1 11 4 6 : 3 5 , 0 
11 65 Staffel, Heigl Heigl  - - 10:31,2 19 23:47,9 11 12:26,2 4 4 6 : 4 5 , 3 
12 67 Staffel, lavitesse lavitesse  - - 8:51,4 5 22:06,7 4 16:40,9 24 4 7 : 3 9 , 0 
13 8 Einödmaier, Mario Föllig Hoppers M2588 2 9:46,0 16 23:45,1 9 15:07,6 16 4 8 : 3 8 , 7 
14 28 Unger, Wolfgang RLC Mörbisch M4073 3 8:59,9 7 24:30,3 16 15:13,9 17 4 8 : 4 4 , 1 
15 25 Toth, Wolfram RLC Mörbisch M4567 2 10:27,4 18 23:09,0 6 15:35,9 20 4 9 : 1 2 , 3 
16 14 Henecker, Robert Wulkaprodersdorf M4564 3 10:33,7 20 23:46,1 10 15:02,5 14 4 9 : 2 2 , 3 
17 27 Unger, Gerhard RLC Mörbisch  - - 9:37,7 14 24:40,4 17 15:58,5 21 5 0 : 1 6 , 6 
18 21 Pauser, Gerhard ULT Deutsch Wagram M5061 1 10:48,1 21 27:34,8 25 13:28,3 9 5 1 : 5 1 , 2 
19 18 Lang, Gerald RLC Mörbisch  - - 10:54,0 22 24:02,4 12 17:02,3 25 5 1 : 5 8 , 7 
20 9 Fiby, Ernst UTTB M5554 1 9:36,6 13 26:12,7 21 16:13,0 22 5 2 : 0 2 , 3 
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Triathlon Mörbisch  am  31.08.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

21 20 Pauser, Stefan ULT Deutsch Wagram M2091 1 10:03,1 17 28:27,6 26 13:34,2 10 5 2 : 0 4 , 9 
22 26 Unger, Andreas Mörbisch M1697 1 8:44,2 4 26:32,7 23 17:15,4 26 5 2 : 3 2 , 3 
23 64 Staffel, Apflbauer Sebastian Apflbauer  - - 11:21,2 25 27:18,4 24 14:11,1 12 5 2 : 5 0 , 7 
24 32 Thüringer, Wolfgang ARBÖ Wienenergie Röh  - - 11:21,1 24 26:15,3 22 15:31,9 18 5 3 : 0 8 , 3 
25 10 Fischl, Werner RLC Mörbisch M4567 4 11:51,4 28 25:07,2 20 16:17,0 23 5 3 : 1 5 , 6 
26 23 Sallay, Ferenc RLC Mörbisch M4567 5 11:08,9 23 24:29,3 14 19:23,4 29 5 5 : 0 1 , 6 
27 30 Kaiser, Martin Wulkaprodersdorf M4072 4 12:17,3 30 29:19,9 27 15:33,9 19 5 7 : 1 1 , 1 
28 24 Siebert, Rudolf ULT Deutsch Wagram M0805 1 11:25,4 26 30:54,7 29 18:28,5 28 1 : 0 0 : 4 8 , 6 
29 5 Blazeg, Manfred Mörbisch M4071 5 11:47,5 27 30:57,1 30 18:20,6 27 1 : 0 1 : 0 5 , 2 
30 7 Denk, David Mörbisch M3577 3 12:02,0 29 29:26,4 28 19:37,6 30 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 , 0 

Triathlon Mörbisch  am  31.08.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 17 Kindermann, Heidi Bisamberg W2587 1 7:39,9 1 25:54,5 2 15:21,4 2 4 8 : 5 5 , 8 
2 15 Horvath, Bettina RLC Mörbisch W4069 1 10:59,8 3 25:32,7 1 16:13,1 3 5 2 : 4 5 , 6 
3 31 Pentek, Alexandra Wukaprodersdorf W3575 1 9:59,6 2 28:43,6 3 14:13,8 1 5 2 : 5 7 , 0 
4 6 Blazeg, Gabriele Mörbisch W5063 1 11:29,6 4 35:45,7 4 19:09,9 4 1 : 0 6 : 2 5 , 2 
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